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2017-18 AZTEC WOMEN’S GOLF SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TOURNAMENT COURSE
Fall 2017
Mon.-Tue. Sept. 11-12 at Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire Invitational UNM Championship Course
(Albuquerque, N.M.)
Mon.-Wed. Sept. 25-27 at Golfweek Conference Challenge Red Sky Golf Club
(Wolcott, Colo.)
Mon.-Tue. Oct. 2-3 at Windy City Classic Northmoor Country Club
(Highland Park, Ill.)
Mon.-Tue. Oct. 9-10 at Betsy Rawls Longhorn Invitational University of Texas Golf Club and Academy
(Austin, Texas)
Spring 2018
Sun.-Tue. Feb. 11-13 at Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge Palos Verdes Golf Club
(Palos Verdes Estates, Calif.)
Mon.-Tue. Feb. 26-27 at Bruin Wave Invitational San Luis Obispo Country Club
(San Luis Obispo, Calif.)
Fri.-Sat. March 16-17 Hawkeye-El Tigre Invitational El Tigre Golf Club
(Puerto Vallarta, Mexico)
Mon.-Wed. March 26-28 SDSU March Mayhem The Farms Golf Club
(Rancho Santa Fe, Calif.)
Mon.-Tue. April 2-3 Bruzzy Challenge Maridoe Golf Club
(Carrollton, Texas)
Mon.-Wed. April 16-18 at Mountain West Championship Mission Hills Country Club
(Rancho Mirage, Calif.) Dinah Shore Tournament Course
Mon.-Wed. May 7-9 at NCAA Regionals
(Stanford, Calif., Stanford Golf Course
Madison, Wis., University Ridge Golf Course
Austin, Texas, or University of Texas Golf Club and Academy
Tallahassee, Fla.) Southwood Golf Course
Fri.-Wed. May 18-23 at NCAA Championships Karsten Creek Golf Club

Home tournament in bold

(Stillwater, Okla.)
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